MAYOR CHRISTIE RAINWATER

CITY ADMINISTRATOR MIKE COCHRAN



CITY COUNCIL KEVIN HEDGPETH, MAYOR PRO-TEM KEN BOGGS JEFF C. CHANDLER MIKE DYSON MICHAEL SALLY ADAM SPURLOCK

AGENDA Hanahan City Council Meeting Tuesday, January 11, 2022, 6:30PM Debbie Lewis Municipal Chambers 1255 Yeamans Hall Road, Hanahan, SC 29410

AGENDA ITEM	PERSON(S) RESPONSIBLE
Call to Order	Christie Rainwater, Mayor
Invocation	Pastor Cameron Smith, Yeamans Park Presbyterian
Pledge of Allegiance	Mike Dyson, Council Member
RECOGNITIONS: A. Citizen of the Month/ BETA Club Recognition	Christie Rainwater, Mayor

- B. Employee of the Month
- C. National School Choice Week Proclamation

Christie Rainwater, Mayor Mike Cochran, City Administrator Jeff Chandler, Council Member

CITIZENS COMMENTS REGARDING AGENDA ITEMS ONLY

CONSENT AGENDA

1.	Approval of the Minutes from the December	City Council
	14, 2021 City Council Meeting	

2. Approval for Emergency Trash Track Repair

UNFINISHED BUSINESS

- 1. Second Reading Ordinance #7-2021 –
 Courtney Soler, Finance Director

 An Ordinance Amending the City of Hanahan's
 Budget for FY 2021-2022 (AMENDMENT #1)
- Second Reading Ordinance #8-2021 Mike Cochran, City Administrator
 An Ordinance Providing Emergency Procedures
 for Public Meetings of the City of Hanahan During
 the Continuance of the Coronavirus Epidemic

NEW BUSINESS

1. Financial Presentation/Audit Report

REPORTS AND COMMENTS

- A. Citizens Comments
- B. City Administrator's Report
- C. Mayor and Council Comments

ADJOURNMENT

David Irwin, Mauldin & Jenkins CPA